All students are informi
n
g that they submit last semester books and collect current semester books

Book Bank Notice

after rene
w their Library membership as per following schedule.

Date:24/09/2020

Date
o Time semester/Branch
21-09-2020 (Monday) | 9.00t01200  |3rd & 5th AT B.Tech
1:30 to 4:30 7th AT B.Tech
22-09-2020 (Tuesday) 9:00 to 12:00 3rd & 5th ME B.Tech
1:30t0 4:30 7th ME B.Tech & 3rd MT B.Tech
23-09-2020 (Wednesday) 9:00 to 12:00 3rd & S5th ICT
1:30 to 4:30 5th & 7th EC
24-09-2020 (Thursday) 9:00 t0 12:00 3rd & 5th CV B.Tech
1:30 to 4:30 7th CV B.Tech
3-00 to 12:00 3rd & Sth EE B.Tech
25-09-2020 (Friday) 3rd CV Diploma
1:30 to 4:30 7th EE B,.lech :
5th CV Diploma,3rd and 5th EE Diploma
26-09-2020 (Saturday) 9:00 to 12:00 3rd CE & ME Diploma
1:30to 4:30 5th CE & ME Diploma

28-09-2020 (Monday)

9:00 to 12:00 3rd & Sth,7th CH B.Tech

01-10-2020 (Thursday)

1:30 to 4:30

13010430 |7th CE B.Tech
9:00 to 12:00 7th IT B.Tech
29-09-2020 (Tuesday) 13010430 ___|5th ITB.Tech
9:00 to 12:00
30-09-2020 (Wednesday) T P
A_._—Tr—._—‘—'— , .
9:00t012:00 3.4 cE .Tech

[
" 9:00 to 12:00
L — ' 5th CE B.T
03-10-2020 (Saturday) 130 to 4:30 sel
"-‘—_————_—-—_’_—_‘_‘/‘,____—————“—' P
Note:- d al with a copy of current semester f ipt
@ - Card cum 1D Card along ) r fee receipt.
; t;;:z::;:l: zr:tatrcl’ b: distributed who have not submitted last semester books. o
Diractor
Chhotubhai Gopalbhal Patel Inst. of Tech.
UKA TARSADIA UNIVERSITY
Maliba Campus, Bardoli - Mahuva Road,

Tal. Mahuva, Dist. Surat -



